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TARVIKKEET KUORMAKYTKIMILLE

0174601

Kuormakytkimenvaénnin harmaa 66X66

» Kosketussuojat

« Signaalikoskettimet
« Vaantimet

« QOviasennussarjat

« P65 tiivistyssarjat

TUOTEKUVAUS
TEKNISET TIEDOT

YLEISTA

Malli

Vari

MUUTA
Min. kdyttélampétila
Max. kayttélampétila
Min. varastointilampétila

Max. varastointilampétila

Kahva

Harmaa

-30°C

70°C

-30°C

70 °C

BACO
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